8th/9th Gen Intel® CoreTM
Compact Embedded SystemES220-CS C246
Q370
H310
KEY FEATURES
DDR4
2 x DDR4 SODIMM up to 64GB
Triple Storage

Certification FCC, CE Class B, ROHs, WEEE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Description
ES220-CS 750-ES2200-000G ES220-CS, CS251-H310, 2HDMI, 2LAN, 2COM, F/G SYSTEM, RoHS
ES220-CS 750-ES2200-100G ES220-CS, CS251-Q370, 2HDMI, 2LAN, 2COM, F/G SYSTEM, RoHS
ES220-CS 750-ES2200-200G ES220-CS, CS251-C246, 2HDMI, 2LAN, 2COM, F/G SYSTEM, RoHS
ES220-CS 750-ES2200-300G ES220-CS, CS251-H310, 2HDMI, 2LAN, 2OM, 2x 2.5”bay, F/G SYSTEM, RoHS
ES220-CS 750-ES2200-400G ES220-CS, CS251-Q370, 2HDMI, 2LAN, 2COM, 2x 2.5”bay, F/G SYSTEM, RoHS
ES220-CS 750-ES2200-500G ES220-CS, CS251-C246, 2HDMI, 2LAN, 2COM, 2x 2.5”bay, F/G SYSTEM, RoHS
ES220-CS 750-ES2200-600G ES220-CS3S, CS251-C246, i3-9100TE, DDR4 4G ECC x2, SSD 2.5" 128GB x2 + M.2 SATA 128GB GB, F/
G SYSTEM, RoHS
ES220-CS 750-ES2200-700G ES220-CS1S, CS251-Q370, i7-9700TE, DDR4 4Gx2, SSD M.2 PCIe 256GB, F/G SYSTEM, RoHS
ES220-CS 750-ES2200-800G ES220-CS1S, CS251-H310, I3-9100TE, DDR4 4G, SSD M.2 SATA 128GB, F/G SYSTEM, RoHS
ES220-CS 750-ES2200-900G ES220-CS3S, CS251-H310, G4900T, DDR4 4G, INNOAGE SATA M.2 64GB TLC w/RJ45, Ubuntu 18.04,
F/G SYSTEM, RoHS
ES220-CS 750-ES2200-A00G ES220-CS3S, CS251-Q370, I5-9500TE, 2x DDR4 4G, INNOAGE SATA 2x 2.5” 128GB TLC w/RJ45, Win10
IoT 2019 Value, F/G SYSTEM, RoHS
Optional Items Part Number Description
CPU 143-101805-500G i7-9700TE, 1.8GHz to 3.8GHz, 8C8T, 12M cache, TDP 35W
143-10220G-500G i5-9500TE, 2.2GHz to 3.6GHz, 6C6T, 9M cache, TDP 35W